
LOT 3 SUNNY ACRES S/D UNIT 1. EX
THEREOF.

WEBB GREGORY/WEBB PATRICIA
253 SW SUNNY ACRES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-5S-16-03525-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

10516.050 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2022 JB 2.43 36,450 0 0 36,450

STANDARD
3
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11,800
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208,299
102,587
105,712

HX HB 50,722
54,990

208,299
0

211,741

1430/343 2/08/2021 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRUZ JOSE A

WEBB GREGORY

1134/0302 10/22/2007 WD Q V 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA A MEAD

JOSE A & MARIA M CR
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000043472 Mobile Home 01/03/2022

2023HX Base Yr

253 SW SUNNY ACRES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,512 110.5000 113.82 172,096 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2023 1,512 160,049

1,512 1,512 160,049

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=22,16] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2023

56

27

56

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2023 2022 100 300

11,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 36,450


